
Important City of Tucker and DeKalb County District Contacts

TSCID President  Emory Morsberger  770.409.8100  emory@tuckersummitcid.com

Tucker Mayor   Frank Auman   678.597.9040  fauman@tuckerga.gov

City Council   Frank Orlando   678.597.9040  rolando@tuckerga.gov

City Council   Virginia Rece   678.597.9040  vrece@tuckerga.gov

City Council   Cara Schroeder  678.597.9040  cschroeder@tuckerga.gov

City Council   Vinh Nguyen       678.597.9040  vnguyen@tuckerga.gov

City Council   Alexis Weaver   678.597.9040  aweaver@tuckerga.gov

City Council   Amy Trocchi   678.597.9040  atrocchi@tuckerga.gov

City Manager   John McHenry   678.597.9040  jmchenry@tuckerga.gov

Deputy City Manager  

Economic Dev Manager Jackie Moffo   678.597.9040  jmoffo@tuckerga.gov

Business Outreach  Angela Brooks   678.597.9040  abrooks@tuckerga.gov

Building & Permits  Pamela Price   678.597.9040  pprice@tuckerga.gov

Land Development  Salim Maalouf   678.597.9040  smaalouf@tuckerga.gov

City Engineer   Ken Hildebrandt  678.597.9040  khildebrandt@tuckerga.gov

Police Liason   Lt. J.W. Berg   678.937.5340  jwberg@dekalbcountyga.gov

Georgia State Congress Hank Johnson   770.987.2291  Rep.Hank.Johnson@mail.house.gov

Georgia Senator  Kim Jackson   404.656.6882  kim.jackson@senate.ga.gov

Georgia Representative  Viola Davis   404.656.0109  viola.davis@house.ga.gov

Georgia Representative  Billy Mitchell   404.656.0298  billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov

DeKalb County CEO  

DeKalb County Commissioner Robert Patrick   404.371.3052  rjpatrick@dekalbcountyga.gov

DeKalb County Commissioner Steve Bradshaw  404.371.7031  srbradshaw@dekalbcountyga.gov

DeKalb County Commissioner Lorraine Cochran-Johnson 404.371.2899  lcjohnson@dekalbcountyga.gov
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